
Company Interest Contact Person Mailing Address Phone # Cell # Email
GJ Winwater Vendor Casey Kenney 819 21 1/2 Rd., Bldg A, GJ CO  81505 970.255.9015 970.596.6139 cbkenney@winwaterworks.com
GJ Pipe Vendor Dwayne Hall 2868 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81501 970.243.4604 dwayne.hall@gjpipe.com
WCCA Planroom Carrie Capra 2470 F Road, Suite 14, GJ, CO  81505 970.245.1384 wcca@wcca-gj.com
Core and Main Vendor Joe Vescio 3026 I-70 Business Loop, GJ, CO  81504 970.628.7104 970.773.0385 joe.vescio@coreandmain.com
Dirtworks Construction, LLC Contractor Branden Hughes 2195 I Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.241.1691 dirtworksconstruction@gmail.com
M.A. Concrete Contractor Andy Azcarraga 2323 River Road, GJ, CO  81505 970.250.8050 maconcreteandy@bresnan.net
CW Construction Contractor Marta Tietge 825 21 1/2 Rd., GJ, CO 81505 970.243.7755 970.812.2018 marta@cwconst.com
Sorter Construction Contractor Jesse Nelson 2802 Hwy 50, GJ, CO  81501 970.260.5142 jesse@sorterdigs.com
United Companies Contractor Justin Vensel 2273 River Rd., GJ, CO  81505 970.326.6437 970.852.7775 justin.vensel@unitedco.com
K&D Construction Contractor Cory Barnett 648 N. Terrace Dr., GJ, CO  81507 970.433.7533 970.985.6113 Cory@kdconstructioninc.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Planroom Darlene Baker-Mann 413.548.8188 darlene.baker-mann@construction.com
Construct Connect Planroom Amy Xie 513.458.8513 amy.xie@constructconnect.com
Construction Reporter, LLC Planroom Josh Cutler 505.243.9793 jcutler@constructionreporter.com
Scott Contracting Contractor Kym Johnson 720.889.4403 kymjohnson@scottcontracting.com
Global Unerground Corp Planroom Casey Spinner 719.471.7414 ext. 116 cspinner@globalug.com

PLANHOLDERS LIST
LOMA LINDA SUBDIVISION (KATHY JO LN. AND EL TORRO RD.) 8-INCH WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

PRE-BID, Thursday, June 11, 2020 at 11:00 A.M, East end of Kathy Jo Ln. (non-mandatory)
Bid Opening Thursday, June 18, 2020 at 2:00 PM, Ute Office


